
DATE EVENT

Monday 9th September - Saturday 19th
October 2024

Autumn Term 1 (6 Weeks)

Monday 4th November - Saturday 14th
December 2024

Autumn Term 2 (6 Weeks)

Monday 11th - Saturday 16th November
2024

Children In Need (Wear Non-Uniform)

Monday 9th December - Saturday 14th
December 2024

Watching Week

Sunday 15th December 2024 TBC IDTA Street, Contemporary & Jazz Examinations

Monday 6th January - Saturday 15th
February 2025

Spring Term 1 (6 Weeks)

Monday 10th February - Saturday 15th
February 2025

Non-Uniform Week (£1 per class or £5 for the week)

Monday 24th February - Saturday 5th
April 2025

Spring Term 2 (6 Weeks)

Thursday 6th March 2025 World Book Day Dress Up

Monday 31st March - Saturday 5th April Non-Uniform Week (£1 per class or £5 for the week)

Tuesday 8th - Thursday 11th April 2025 Easter Intensives

Tuesday 22nd April - Saturday 24th May
2025

Summer Term 1 (5 Weeks) SHOW TERM!

Monday 19th May - Saturday 24th May
2025

Non-Uniform Week (£1 per class or £5 for the week) 

Monday 2nd June - Saturday 12th July 2025 Summer Term 2 (6 Weeks)

2024/2025 Dates 
The Knight’s Academy of Dance, 

 Europa Centre, Vimy Way, Crayford &
Reynolds Performing Arts, Dartford
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DATE EVENT

Saturday 14th June 2025 Knight’s Camera Action Photo Shoot

Saturday 21st June 2025 Knight’s Camera Action Photo Shoot

Sunday 29th June 2025 Knight’s Camera Action Showcase (The Stag Theatre)

Monday 18th August - Friday 22nd August
2025

Boot Camp 10:00am - 3:00pm

2024/2025 Dates 
The Knight’s Academy of Dance, 

 Europa Centre, Vimy Way, Crayford &
Reynolds Performing Arts, Dartford
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